Increased Brightness When Overdriving
4 Wavelengths (365/386/395/405 nm) Expand Possible Applications
Applications Special ink observation, deep magnetic particle scratch inspection, adhesive coating inspection, deep penetration scratch inspection, coating inspection, etc.
Various technical
documents available. Register to use them.PDF
Drawings
DXF
Drawings

19
62
(33.5)
Ø
10
0
45°
Ø43
Ø
584×M4×5 (For installation)
Ring Lights (Waterproof Type)
Bar Lights
Spot Lights
Line Lights
Model name A B C D E
LDL-71X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 71 91 P30×2=60 10 6×M3×6
LDL-138X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 138 158 P30×4=120 10 10×M3×6
LDL-205X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 205 225 P30×6=180 20 14×M3×6
LDL-339X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 339 359 P30×10=300 29.5 22×M3×6
Model Name A B C D E
LN-61UV3/VL3 61 91 P30×2=60 10 6×M3×6
LN-128UV3/VL3 128 158 P30×4=120 10 10×M3×6
LN-195UV3/VL3 195 225 P30×6=180 20 14×M3×6

ltr
av
io
le
t/
Vi
ol
et
 L
in
e
Li
gh
ts
Model Name A B
LNSP-100UV3/VL3-FN 139 100
LNSP-200UV3/VL3-FN 239 200
LNSP-300UV3/VL3-FN 339 300
Model Name A B
LNSP-100UV3/VL3-FNNR 136.3 100
LNSP-200UV3/VL3-FNNR 236.3 200
LNSP-300UV3/VL3-FNNR 336.3 300